CM2221/2
Infrared Remote Control Transmitter
* All specs and applications shown above subject to change without prior notice.
1F-5 NO.66 SEC.2 NAN-KAN RD ., LUCHU ,  TAOYUAN, TAIWAN, R.O.C Email: server@ceramate.com.tw
DESCRIPTION
The CM2221and CM2222 are remote control transmitters utilizing CMOS Technology

PIN CONFIGURATION
ORDER INFORMATION
Valid Part Number Package
CM2221-001 20 Pins, SO
CM2222-001 24 Pins, SO
CM2221-002 20 Pins, SO
CM2222-002 24 Pins, SO
1          20
2          19
3          18
4          17